
Customer Receipt
Event: American Fire Sprinkler Association 2025
Event Date(s): October 13 - 19, 2025
Order #: 29281
Order Date: 7/29/2025 5:01 PM
Order Contact: Onsite Contact:
Katrina Dana Katrina Dana
9898378814
kdana@ampminc.com kdana@ampminc.com
7403 W. Wackerly St.
Midland, MI 48642-7344

Electrical/Utilites 2025
Description Qty Price Unit Dur Total
5 Amps, 120V, single phase
See grid for floor work placement (under carpet). The order is for Reliable
Automatic Sprinkler Co. Inc. 20x30 booth.

1.00 $195.00 Each $195.00

20 Amps, 120V, single phase
See our electrical grid for various placements. Electrical should be floor work
and placed under carpet. The grid shows placement to adjacent booths.
Plus, we are including the show floor plan as well. The order is for Reliable
Automatic Sprinkler Co. Inc. 20x30 booth.

7.00 $310.00 Each $2,170.00

6 Outlet Multi-strip rental
See electrical plan for booth 515 for placement of (2) plugin strips with 6
outlets The order is for Reliable Automatic Sprinkler Co. Inc. 20x30 booth.

2.00 $35.00 Each $70.00

Electrical Facility Fee (26%) 1.00 $633.10 $633.10
Sub Total: $3,068.10

6% State Sales Tax: $184.09
Total: $3,252.19

Order Sub Total: $3,068.10
6% State Sales Tax: $184.09

Grand Total: $3,252.19
Payments Received: $3,252.19

Balance Due: $0.00

Payment History
Date Name On Card Type Number Amount
7/29/2025 John D Corcoran American Express ************1009 $3,252.19


